1/1/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$1,096.71

$573.57

$1,670.28

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($673.86) ($25.41)
$0.00 $0.00 ($644.17) ($11.00)

($1,318.03) ($36.41)

#Paids/'Void

82

35

117

Handle Net Handle
$1,795.98 $1,770.57
$1,228.74 $1,217.74
$3,024.72 $2,988.31

$0.00

$0.00

162

79

241



