## Drawer Report OR

1/1/2015

gid LastN	<u>ame</u> <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUS	\$1,096.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$673.86)	(\$25.41)	82	\$1,795.98	\$1,770.57	\$0.00	162
403 CARS	SON \$573.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$644.17)	(\$11.00)	35	\$1,228.74	\$1,217.74	\$0.00	79
Totals:	\$1,670.28			(\$1,318.03)	(\$36.41)	117	\$3,024.72	\$2,988.31		241